
Prequalified Contractors 
Company Name First Name Last Name Email Phone Fax Address City State Zip License Class

 
Number Prequal  Expiration Previous Prequal Exp

2H Construction Inc. Ryan Shotwell ryan@2hconstruction.com 562-424-5567 562-4245578 2653 Walnut Ave Signal Hill CA 90755 A, B 741856 10/25/2025

A. Preman Roofing Kyle Phillips kphillips@premanroofing.com 619-276-1700 875 34th Street San Diego CA 92102 B, C-10, C-39, C-43, C-61 D-12 764917 11/14/2026

A O Reed & Co., LLC Dillon Kaliszewski dillon.kaliszewski@aoreed.com 858-565-4131 858-292-6958 4777 Ruffner Street San Diego CA 92111
A, B, C4, C16, C20, C36, C42, 
C43,C60, HAZ 7731 10/24/2026

ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Amanda Sanchez amandas@achmechanical.com 909-307-2850 909-307-2853 1740 Howard Place Redlands CA 92373 C-20 780560 10/24/2026 10/21/2025

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Cindi Adler prequal@accoes.com 818-244-6571 N/A 888 E. Walnut St. Pasadena CA 91101
A, B, C-4, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-36, 
C-38, C-42 120696 10/24/2026

AMG & Associates, Inc. Bari Heiden estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita CA 91350 A, B 881824 2/12/2026 2/14/2025

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Shantel Nunn snunn@ableac.net 619-409-9100 619-409-9111 1020 Colorado Ave. Chula Vista CA 91911 C20, C43 466861 10/24/2026

Air Design Solutions Jackie Rodriguez jackie@airdesign1.com 213-526-6917 N/A 2229 Durfee Avenue, Suite H El Monte CA 91732 C-20 953818 10/28/2025 9/6/2024

Allison Mechanical, Inc. Bonnie Gordon office@allison1.net 909-478-5633 909-475-5637 1968 Essex Court Redlands CA 92373 B, C-20, C-36, HAZ 679866 11/14/2026  

Apex Fire Protection Inc. Zare Babyan apexfireinc@yahoo.com 818-957-3400 818-957-3404 2155 Verdugo Blvd #220 Montrose CA 91020 C-16 954286 2/12/2026 2/6/2025

Apple Valley Communications, Inc. Jay Lovato jlovato@avcsystems.com 760-247-2668 760-247-0087 21845 Highway 18 Apple Valley CA 92307 C-7, C-10 542642 10/21/2025

Archico Design Build, Inc. Alan Alavi bids@archico.com 714-714-7070 N/A 2010 N. Tustin Ave Santa Ana CA 92705 A, B 987122 10/28/2026 10/28/2025

Asphalt, Fabric and Engineering, Inc. Madeline Stewart mstewart@afesports.com 562-997-4129 562-997-4109 2683 Lime Ave. Signal Hill CA 90755 A, B, C-61, D-12, C-27 747934 8/14/2026 7/9/2025

Avidex Industries, LLC Chris Kurtz biddesk@avidex.com 949-428-6373 N/A 20382 Hermana  Circle Lake Forest CA 92630 C-7, C-10 981651 10/18/2025 9/8/2024

AWI Builders, Inc. Anna Mekikyan support@awibuilders.com 562-948-1133 562-948-1177 1027 Sherlock Drive Burbank CA 91501 B, C-10, C-17, C-23, C-51 818478 10/23/2025

Barnhart-Reese Tamela Barnhart-Reese treese@barnhartreese.com 858-592-6500 858-592-1410
10805 Thornmint Road, Ste 
200 San Diego CA 92127 B, A 912130 2/12/2026

Baseline Fire Protection, Inc. Guillermo Troncoso baselinefire@yahoo.com 562-291-8252 N/A 12140 Woodruff Ave. Downey CA 90242 C-16 995049 11/4/2025

CMD Electric, Inc. Michael McConnell estimating@cmdelectric.com 888-206-9756 N/A 4933 Paramount Drive San Diego CA 92123 C10 1081762 12/3/2026

CTG Construction, Inc.
dba C.T. Georgiou Painting Co. Costas Georgiou mariab@ctgconstruction.net 310-834-8015 310-834-1660 433 Lecouvreur Avenue Wilmington CA 90744 B, C-33 635916 5/22/2026 4/29/2025

Caliba Inc. Adam Othman bidding@calibainc.com 657-366-6297 N/A 8031 Main Street Stanton CA 90680 B 657694 10/28/2025

Century Paving Inc. Robert Jarvis estimating@paveit.com 714-522-2910 714-522-2917 14630 Firestone Blvd. La Mirada CA 90638 A, C-12, C-32, C-61/D-12 311456 2/12/2026 4/10/2024

Chapman Air Sysstems, Inc. dba WR 
Robbins Company Michael L. Chapman m.chapman@wrrobbins.com 760-842-8800 760-842-8877 1927 Plaza Real Oceanside CA 92056 C-20 890971 10/28/2025

Communication Wiring Specialists, Inc. Dwayne Ackerman dwayne@cwssandiego.com 858-278-4545 858-278-7709 8909 - F Complex Drive San Diego CA 92123 C-7 623901 10/28/2025 10/3/2024

Construct 1 One, Corp. Sam Reed samr@construct1.com 714-259-5400 714-259-5406 9221 Irvine Blvd. Irvine CA 92618 B 698241 10/25/2025

Continental Plumbing, Inc. Krystal Mayorga estimating@continentalpumbing.com 951-360-8300 951-360-8309 11165 Thurston Lane Jurupa Valley CA 91752 C-4, C-16, C-34, C-36, HAZ 399073 10/24/2026

Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Joshua Kourkos jkourkos@coscofire.com 714-989-1800 714-989-1801 1075 W. Lambert Rd, Bldg D Brea CA 92821 C-10, C-16 577621 10/25/2025

Couts Heating & Cooling Inc. Rachel Martinez estimating@couts.com 951-278-5560 N/A 1693 Rimpau Ave. Corona CA 92881 B, C-4, C-20, C-36, C-43 375584 10/28/2025

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke barry@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 951-274-0319 4585 Allstate Drive Riverside CA 92501 B, C-10 612500 11/20/2025 4/29/2025

Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing 
Company Tatianna Moylan prequals@letner.com 714-633-0030 714-633-0280 1490 N. Glassell St. Orange CA 92867 B, C-39, C-43 689961 11/3/2026 11/4/2025

David M. Bertino Manufacturing, Inc. Dylan Bertino dylan@davidmbertinomanufacturing.com 909-888-9122 909-381-5577 1696 W. Mill Street, Ste 25 Colton CA 92324 C-6 520857 10/18/2025 9/7/2024

Diversified Thermal Services, LLC Sarah Mendrin sarahm@dthermal.net 714-632-7401 714-632-7402 1220 N. Barsten Way Anaheim CA 92806 B, C-10, C-20, C-38 609967 4/2/2026  
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Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. David Koralewski Office@empyreanplumbing.com 951-776-4616 951-346-5675 3404 Niki Way Riverside CA 92507 B, C-2, C-34, C-36 879157 9/11/2026 10/25/2025

Erickson-Hall Construction Co. Rachael Gonzalez rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 760-796-7750 500 Corporate Drive Escondido CA 92029 A, B, HAZ 751343 5/15/2026 4/29/2025

Fire Safe Group Inc. Drew Moller dmoller@firesafegroup.com 310-982-2703 N/A 1310 Kingsdale Ave. Redondo Beach CA 90278 C-16, C-36 566913 10/28/2025

Franklin Mechanical Systems Inc. Seth Everhard Seth@fmshvac.net 951-845-1000 N/A 185 W. 4th Street Beaumont CA 92223 C-20 761887 10/28/2025 9/5/2024

Gilbert & Stearns, Inc. Scott Kingsmill scott@gilbertstearns.com 949-713-2800 x106 949-713-2877 30304 Esperanza
Rancho Santa 
Margarita CA 92688 C-10 165081 11/8/2025

Global Modular, Inc. Adam Debard prequal@gdvi.net 209-676-8029 209-676-8067 1120 Commerce Ave., #25 Atwater CA 95301 B 837357 12/3/2026

HPS Mechanical, Inc. Andrea Mulholland amulholland@hpsmechanical.com 661-397-2121 661-396-2589 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93307
A, B, C-2, C-4, C-10, C-16, C-20, C-
34, C-36, C-42, C-43, C-46, HAZ 793014 1/16/2026 1/4/2025

Icon West, Inc. Bernard Ashkar bernard@icon-west.com 213-385-0027 213-385-0024
520 S. La Fayette Park Place 
Suite #503 Los Angeles CA 90057 A, B 747737 10/25/2025

Interpipe Contracting, Inc. Kristina Luban info@interpipecontracting.com 619-596-7733 619-596-9766 10870 Hartley Road Santee CA 92071 C-34, C-36 578888 12/3/2026 10/25/2025

J G Tate Fire Protecton Systems Inc. James Tate JimTate@JGTate.com 858-486-0900 858-486-0950 13771 Danielson Street, Suite I Poway CA 92064 C-10, C-16 800609 11/26/2025 9/6/2024

JAM Fire Protection, Inc. Mike Mongillo mike.mongillo@jamcorporation.com 626-256-4400 626-256-4401 1930 S. Myrtle Avenue Monrovia CA 91016 B, C-7, C-10, C-16 791060 11/26/2025

JPI Development Group, Inc. Maricza Baltazar estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 951-973-7690 41205 Golden Gate Circle Murrieta CA 92562 A, B, C-2, C-8, C-16, C-34, C-36 778930 07/03/26 7/1/2025

Kamran and Company, LLC Eve Ling eve@kamranco.com 800-480-9418 805-962-5915 415 N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 B, C-34, C-38, C-43 1096846 10/21/25

Kerns, Inc. A California Corporation Shelly Bargman-Harwood shelly@kernscon.com 760-949-8800 760-949-8810 17560 Catalpa Street Hesperia CA 92345 A, B, C-34, C-36 986739 10/18/2025 9/7/2024

Kemcorp Construction, Inc. Melissa Reynolds melissa@kemcorp.net 909-947-0639 909-947-0624 2060 E. Locust Street, Unit G Ontario CA 91761 A, B 934522 8/14/2026 9/6/2024

Keystone Builders Karim Makarehchi karim@kbibuilders.com 714-572-1123 714-572-1120 4212 E. La Palma Ave Anaheim CA 92807 B 951489 10/28/2025

Kitcor Corporation Kent Kitchen kentkitchen@kitcor.com 818-767-4800 818-767-4658 9959 Glenoaks Blvd. Sun Valley CA 91352 C-43 244236 12/17/2025

Marina Landscape, Inc. Hue Ta estimator@marinaco.com 714-939-6600 714-935-1199 3707 W. Garden Grove Blvd. Orange CA 92868
A, B, C-27, C-29, C36, C61, D34, 
D49, D59 492862 11/3//2026

Mel Smith Electric, Inc. Mel Smith estimating@melsmithelectric.com 714-761-3205 714-761-4710 10950 Dale Avenue Stanton CA 90680 A, B, C-7, C-10, C-12, C-21, HAZ 394741 10/25/2025

Morillo Construction, Inc. Antoine Morillo tonym@morilloconstruction.com 626-796-3800 626-796-3719 227 N. Hollison Avenue Pasadena CA 91106 A, B 326965 10/28/2025 8/31/2024

OHNO Construction Company Sid Fontenot estimating@ohnoconstruction.com 619-278-8824 619-278-8761 8884 Jurupa Road Jurupa Valley CA 92509 A, B, C-12, C-27, D-12 833470 10/23/2025 9/28/2024

Pathway Communications LTD Becky Thurmon beckyt@pcomus.com 858-324-1036 858-430-9459
12740 Danielson Court, 
Suite E Poway CA 92064 C-7 868539 10/21/2025 9/25/2024

Paul C. Miller Construction Co., Inc. dba 
Miller Construction Todd Miller todd@millercon.com 909-484-1009 909-484-1303 8447 Maple Place Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 B 933449 12/3/2026 10/28/2025

Penn Air Control, Inc. Gina Medel ginam@pennairgroup.com 714-220-9091 714-784-7296 5941 Lakeshore Drive Cypress CA 90630 C-20 348326 11/4/2025

PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 562-493-4129 11082 Winners Circle, Unit B. Los Alamitos CA 90720 A,B, C-10, C-51 786518 10/28/2025 9/5/2024

PPC Air Conditioning, Inc. Ryan Debora debbie@1ppc.com 714-952-2001 714-995-0352 59501 Lakeshore Drive Cypress CA 90630 A, B, C-4, C-16, C-20, C-36 662165 9/15/2026

Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Rick Risser Rick@preferredceilings.com 714-255-9336 714-494-8909 475 Capricorn Street Brea CA 92821 A, B, C-2, C-10, D-5 705630 10/28/2025

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Christopher McFayden estimating@procraftci.com 909-790-5222 909-797-2812 500 Iowa Street Redlands CA 92373 A,B, C-2, C-16, C-34, C-36, C-42 467234 8/15/2026 8/21/2025

RCM Fire Protection, Inc. Patti Weisser Patti@rcmfire.com 209-833-8221 209-833-8221 350 Enterprise Place Tracy CA 95304 B, C-10, C-16 793205 11/4/2025

RDM Electric Co., Inc. Maria De Leon m.deleon@rdmcompanies.com 909-591-0990 909-591-1599 4260 E. Brickell Street Ontario CA 91761 C-10 539194 11/3/2026

Rancho Pacific Electric Construction, Inc. Adriana Vasquez avasquez@rpeinc.net 909-476-1022 909-476-1099 9063 Santa Anita Ave. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 B, C-10 1047107 10/24/2026

Rhino Electrical Construction, Inc. Niccole Ferguson Rhinoelec@aol.com 909-463-3838 N/A 4853 Brookside Avenue Fontana CA 92336 C-10 892952 10/28/2025

Rivera Equipment dba Valley Industrial 
Mechanical Raymond Rivera office@revin.com 760-646-7974 N/A

13312 Ranchero Road,
Suite 18-83 Oak Hills CA 92344 C-36 1051483 10/28/2026 10/28/2025
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Russell Sigler, Inc. Jeffrey Myers jmyers@siglers.com 714-447-2455 714-447-9368 205 South Puente St. Brea CA 92821 C-20 960159 7/3/2026 5/29/2025

SAS Construction Ali Shahabi ali@sasconstructions.com 9449-800-9247 N/A 301 West Dyer Rd. Unit D Santa Ana CA 92707 B, C-10 1045038 11/25/2025

SS + K Construction, Inc. Keykhosrow Khadem kay@sskconstructioninc.com 818-943-3844 N/A
22922 Los Alisos Blvd. Suite 
K307 Mission Viejo CA 92691 B, C-5 1035146 11/20/2025

Safeway Building Systems, Inc. dba 
Safeway Electric Michelle Martinez mmartinez@safewaybsi.com 909-824-6075 909-824-0571 3133 Mission Inn Ave. Riverside CA 92507 B, C-7, C-10, C-46 387886 10/28/2026 10/28/2025

Sanchez Electric Sergio Sanchez sergio@sanchezelectric.com 951-830-8698 909-548-3189 13615 12th Street Unit B Chino CA 91710 C-10 715607 11/14/2026

Sheldon Mechanical Corporation Dylan Boute dillon@sheldonmech.com 661-286-1361 661-287-9086 26015 Avenue Hall Santa Clarita CA 91355 C-20, C-38 463722 10/28/2025

Simco Mechanical, Inc. Cesar Rossignoli pq@simcomechanical.com 818-957-4994 818-957-4804
787 W. Woodbury Rd., Unit 
12 Altadena CA 91001 B, C-20 974288 10/24/2026

SOLPAC Construction, Inc. dba Soltek 
Pacific Construction Company Kevin Cammall marketing@soltekpacific.com 619-296-6247 619-296-4314 2424 Congress Street San Diego CA 92110 A, B 886641 9/11/2026 6/15/2024

Telenet VOIP, Inc. Diane Goodman diane@telenetvoip.com 310-253-9000 310-253-9800 850 Parkview Drive North El Segundo CA 90245 C7, C10, C16, D-56 647808 10/24/2026

Thompson Systems, LLC Kris Clifford bids@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 951-784-5435 2205 Fleetwood Drive Jurupa Valley CA
92509-
2410 C-7, C-10 1136201 8/14/2026 8/21/2025

Time and Alarm Systems Travis Casey TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.com 951-685-1761 951-685-1441 3828 Wacker Drive Mira Loma CA 91752 C7, C10, C16 393251 11/14/2026

Tovey/Shultz Construction, Inc. Kevin Terry biddiscovery@toveyshultz.com 951-471-5677 951-639-6070 18261 Collier Avenue, Unit A Lake Elsinore CA 92530 B 549838 11/25/2025

Tri-Power Electrical Ray Blanchard jodi@tripowerelectric@capousd.org 909-795-9885 909-795-9886 1656 W. 9th Street,    Unit E Upland CA 91786 C-10 1050901 10/28/2025

VSC Incorporated dba Vulcan Steel 
Company Karla Tapia Ramos accounting@vulcansteelco.com 909-877-0975 909-877-3053 2038 S. Sycamore Ave Bloomington CA 92316 C-51 663436 10/28/2025

Veregy Pacific LLC Vince Esparza vesparza@veregy.com 602-452-8746 3090 Bristol Street, Ste. 400 Costa Mesa CA 92626 A, B, C-20, C-36, C-4, C-10 1023083 3/12/2026  

Verne's Plumbing, Inc. Cecilia Schuld ceci@vernesplumbinginc.com 714-994-1971 714-994-2203 8561 Whitaker Street Buena Park CA 90621 B, C34, C36 674077 12/17/2025 9/12/2024

Wakeland Electric, Inc. Joshua Wakeland josh@wakelandelectric.com 951-399-0987 N/A
12803 Temescal Canyon Road, 
Suite E Corona CA 92883 C-10 1063245 11/4/2025

Woodcliff Corporation Mohamad Tabrizi bids@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 310-312-1403
11835 W. Olympic Blvd, Ste 
825E Los Angeles CA 90064 A, B 719883 10/28/2025 8/31/2024
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